NOTES:
PRUNE DAMAGED OR
OBJECTIONABLE BRANCHES.
FOLLOW PROPER
HORTICULTURAL PRACTICE.
COVER ENTIRE BED WITH
100mm DEPTH MULCH. PULL
BACK MULCH FROM BASE OF
SHRUBS. ENSURE THAT
MULCH COVERS ALL EXPOSED
SOIL.
50mm MIN
SCARIFY BOTTOM
OF PIT 150mm DEEP
500mm TOPSOIL MIXTURE
AS PER SPECIFICATIONS
ACCEPTABLE SUB-GRADE
ROOT COLLAR 50mm
ABOVE FINISHED
GRADE
REMOVE POTS
COMPLETELY FROM
POTTED STOCK
M
IN
. 150
SOD
150mm TOPSOIL
UNDISTURBED
SUBGRADE
% SLOPEMAX 2
610 TYP 220 TYP
CONCRETE SIDEWALK,
REFER TO 4/L3-01
CAST-IRON TACTILE
WARNING SURFACE
INDICATOR, INSTALL AS PER
MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCEPTABLE SUB-GRADE
200mm, GRANULAR 'A'
COMPACTED TO 95% SPMDD
ASPHALT PARKING LOT
NOTE:
EXTEND GRANULAR
BASE MINIMUM 200mm
BEYOND EDGE
FINISHED GRADE
150
200
150mm 32 MPa CLASS 2
CONCRETE WITH 2-15M BARS
CONTINUOUS. ±6% AIR
ENTRAINMENT. TOOL EDGES AND
CONTROL JOINTS. 12mm
FIBERBOARD EXPANSION JOINTS
WITH SNAPCAP @ 4000 O.C. MAX.
BROOM FINISH. SAWCUT JOINTS
AT 1500 O.C.
200mm GRANULAR 'A'
COMPACTED TO 95% SPMDD
UNDISTURBED OR THOROUGHLY
COMPACTED ACCEPTABLE
SUBGRADE
150150
MIN. 500
200mm GRANULAR 'A'
COMPACTED TO 100%
SPMDD
UNDISTURBED OR
THOROUGHLY COMPACTED
ACCEPTABLE SUBGRADE
NEW CONCRETE PAVING;
REFER TO DETAIL 3/L3-01
SHRUB PLANTING; REFER TO
DETAIL 1/L3-01 ORNAMENTAL BOULDER.
1/3 OF BOULDER TO BE
INSTALLED BELOW
FINISHED GRADE
UNDISTURBED OR THOROUGHLY
COMPACTED SUBGRADE
200mm GRANULAR 'A'
COMPACTED TO 95%
SPMDD
150mm CONCRETE
PAVING. REFER TO
4/L3-01
FINISHED
GRADE
150
200
1500
65
0
35
0
300mm GRANULAR 'A'
COMPACTED TO 98%
SPMDD
100mm HI-40
INSULATION
150mm 35MPa CLASS 2 CONCRETE, ±6% AIR
ENTRAINMENT. TOOL EDGES AND CONTROL
JOINTS. 12mm FIBERBOARD EXPANSION
JOINTS WITH SNAPCAP @ 4000mm O.C. MAX.
BROOM FINISH. SAWCUT JOINTS AT 1500mm
O.C.150
100
300
UNDISTURBED OR THOROUGHLY
COMPACTED SUBGRADE
ENSURE NEW CONCRETE
DRAINS AWAY FROM BUILDING
150
150
FIBREBOARD
EXP. JOINT
BUILDING EDGE
DOWEL INTO
BUILDING
FOUNDATION
FIBREBOARD
EXP. JOINT
2400mm MIN. FROM BUILDING EDGE
200200
150mm DEPTH GRAVEL
MAINTENANCE EDGE
500
NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
ADJACENT
LANDSCAPING
UNDISTURBED OR THOROUGHLY
COMPACTED SUBGRADE
BUILDING EDGE
ALUMINUM
EDGE
150mm GRANULAR 'A'
COMPACTED TO 95% SPMDD
300mm GRANULAR 'B' SUB
BASE COMPACTED TO
95% SPMDD
UNDISTURBED OR THOROUGHLY
COMPACTED SUBGRADE
FINISHED GRADE
NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
200mm 32 MPa CLASS 2 CONCRETE WITH
2-15M BARS CONTINUOUS. ±6% AIR
ENTRAINMENT. TOOL EDGES AND CONTROL
JOINTS. 12mm FIBERBOARD EXPANSION
JOINTS WITH SNAPCAP @ 4000 O.C. MAX.
BROOM FINISH. SAWCUT JOINTS AT 1500 O.C.
ROOT COLLAR TO BE
SET 100mm ABOVE
FINISH GRADE
RODENT
PROTECTION
PREVAILING WIND
BIODEGRADABLE
STRAP OR APPROVED
EQUAL
2400mm LONG x 50mm x
50mm TIMBER TREE
STAKE PLACED OUTSIDE
ROOTBALL. REMOVE
STAKE AFTER ONE (1)
YEAR.
150 x 2000mmø (MIN)
SAUCER. FILL WITH
100mm IMPORTED
MULCH
CUT AND REMOVE
BURLAP AND WIRE
BASKET FROM TOP 2/3
OF ROOT BALL.  DO NOT
DISTURB ROOTS
APPROVED
SUBGRADE
NOTE :
DO NOT DAMAGE OR CUT
LEADER. REMOVE BROKEN
BRANCHES AS DIRECTED
BY LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECT. PRUNE AS
REQUIRED MAINTAINING
NATURAL SHAPE.
FINISHED GRADE
IMPORTED PLANTING
SOIL
SCARIFY TOP
200mm OF
EXCAVATED PIT
500 MIN
100mm
 MOUND
Date:
Project No:
Scale:
ISSUED
CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK & VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON THE JOB.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
ALL DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS ARE THE COPYRIGHT PROPERTY OF THE
ARCHITECT AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST. REPRODUCTION OF DRAWINGS,
SPECIFICATIONS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS IN PART OR IN WHOLE IS FORBIDDEN WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE ARCHITECT.
THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION UNTIL SIGNED BY
THE ARCHITECT.
Carleton University
Engineering Design Centre
1125 Colonel By Drive
Ottawa, Ontario
K1S 5B6
19746-1
2019-12-19
No. Date Description
N
1 2020-01-16 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN CONTROL
Plan No: #18030
File No: D07-12-19-0169
AS NOTED
7/
28
/2
01
9
11
:4
1:
51
 P
M
C:
\U
se
rs
\a
su
ra
ga
\R
ev
it
Fi
le
s\
19
34
-B
ui
ld
in
g_
as
ur
ag
a.
rv
t
LANDSCAPE DETAILS
L3-01
L3-01
2
1:25
TACTILE WALKING SURACE INDICATOR
L3-01
4
1:25
150mm CONCRETE PAVING
L3-01
1
1:25
SHRUB PLANTING
L3-01
3
1:15
SOD
L3-01
6
1:25
CONCRETE PAVING @ PLANTING BED
L3-01
9
1:25
ORNAMENTAL BOULDER
L3-01
8
1:25
FROST SLAB
L3-01
5
1:25
MAINTENANCE EDGE
L3-01
7
1:15
200mm CONCRETE PAVING
L3-01
10
N.T.S.
BIKE RACK- FREESTANDING MODEL
L3-01
11
1:40
DECIDUOUS TREE PLANTING
D
07
-1
2-
19
-0
16
9
#18030